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~".cBY-- - -- -- - - - / REF lh1 t./ J Z t7 t1 '<'f 112& t 
Hr1e7" ,-1-:------1 __ __:_::.__AS__:_SI_G_NME--NJ----.1.::... _ _J._ ____ _ 

From: 

Estlma{ed Cost: Dale: 

QQ@ ws I JP BES f QD RES f EVA / INV t My 
To lnspecf Vehicle No: 

at Worllshopmts Avrv wr~x 
ot -------.__;--..c;...:..:.. __ _ 
ln.1ured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

··-- ---- .. - ----------------- ---------

----------------Sum Insured: Excess: 
·-·- ·----- --

(Client's Record) 

Make of Veil: 

(Policy Condltlon) 

P.emarx: The veh had commenced Its 

repair at the time of lnspecUon. 

Bal. 0< Market Value : I 1/c -------------IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yea or No ---
GIA I PR Seon: Consistent?: Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: --oz; -days Res.: Yea or No 

Lum Sum: 2 o % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA / REV / REP. / ).4 HR-S 
p I 11,;r . 

Dare: ___ ~rson Contacted: 
Vehicle: IN I OUT 

Date I Time Action / Instruction 

j> ~a J'31.5(J Yr Regn: 01, Or Veil No: 

Type: M.Car IM.Cycle/ Bu• I Van/ Lorry I Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

Truck/ Trailer or _ 4) , , /J? .f'J,,,,-' 

Make: / ~'1 d .¾~ c.c / f 'f'7 · 
Colour />,.., "5'/.1Tetf A/C: lnaured/Std/Nl/NA 

Sp.Reacfng f'3/~/ T/Radlo: lnsuredfStdlNI/NA 

Eng/No: 

/? N tf · / di <f 2 c; l -
Gen. Cond:esv-dor--Fa-,,-,-P-oo-,-', B- u-m- ,---
C!No: 

Steering: lnol!!!!J Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 

Brake: In~/ Jammed/ Leaked.J Burnt or 

Modi : NII I~ I STD A/Rim or 

Tyre Size: F: If 4},,~ If' 5 /If~ .Rt .5 
R: cfr -----

Bs I OUN/ EXNOVA / GY IFS/ LIZA/ MIC/ OHTSU / PIR /SUMI/ 
TOYO/YOKO or 

t!2!lJ 
R/Bal. 3 mm 
L/Bai. --- -y~- mm 

R/Ba!. 

L/Bal. 

D.0 .1. 

?_ ___ mm ---$ 
D.OA/f7~i 2 1-r:zr,z 2-11. ~; 
Survey held al 

,nm 

Des. of Dr~Frt I 01S I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. ---~±-r~~,~~-
--- ------------·--------------------

_,/ ·· ··- · • ·• · _,,:. 

---- .. - --------------·---- --- ---·---.. 

. - ------- ··•--·- -- ·-··•-··-·--~--
' . --- -- -_., ___ - . ·--·-- .. --- . --- ---- --- --- --- ------ · 

Oate1Tmo,F1tPm10? 0: Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 

11 ____ 0: Final Report 
wlo/line. Flt Rotum IO? 

n 

Roport Format: 
Lump Sum 11.8.I: (S 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 
I 

:survey Fee: 

l T ranspo,1all, :;,,i: 

Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp (S _____ _______ ___ )/_s •RS. __ __ sr 
0: Interview (S _______ ___ _ ___ ); r.~•.:--; 

D Tech lnvs($ ·-· - - · ·· - l;)tioH) 

<S ~---~, 
' ---·-·- -..J 

01/06/22@2.34pm revised to Fievel Foo via Merimen.

274675
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AUTOWORX HOUSE 
ne SlN MING DRIVE #Oa-01 SINGAPORE ij'f5721 

Tel : 645a ~ '11 FAX : 84's, 7(20 

ESTIMATE 

/t.l~ _.4, A....,-"'c../ 
t' 14, R 

SAFENSWIFT 
c/o 46 Lentor Plain 
Singapore 786548 

/tt A,,,_, 4~ Ao,._,, 

Date: 19/15/2022 
QUANTITY PARTICULARS 

1 pc 
1 pc 
2 pcs 
1 pc 
2 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2pcs 
1 pc 
2pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 

RE: HONDA STREAM I SGQ 337§ B 
rear bumper 
rear bumper centre pad 
rear bumper lower bracket 
rear bumper foam 
rear bumper side retainer 
rear bumper tow cover 
rear end outer panel 
rear end inner panel 
rear end panel garnish 
rear end panel compartment top board 
rear end panel compartment tool holder 
rear fender inner trim 
rear windscreen glass inner seal 
rear windscreen glass moulding 
rear windscreen glass wiper motor 
rear windscreen glass wiper blade 
rear spare tyre bracket 
rear exhaust silencer 
tail lamp assy 
tailgate 
tailgate II LOGO " emblem 
tailgate II Stream II emblem 
tailgate damper 
tailgate inner garnish 
tailgate inner garnish handle 
tailgate number plate lamp garnish 
tailgate lock assy 
tailgate .lock catch 
tailgate weatherstrip IJg(~ Consultant§ hence notify ·: 

Ret>airer of the following: · 
To llllnly befcnlaller spray Pllnting 

• lb•y dlinaQad Pitt{$)~ res~ 

@ 83.60 

@ 62.30 

@ 279.00 

@ 375.30 

@ 579.00 

@ 242.90 

s1 b-total 
• Plfts l)nCes ant S~ to COilftnnatlon · 
: Third patty s~ey 01.1 II "Wlltlout Prejudice• basis 

, · No illegal l'n<ldilicatien(s). ls. tllowed •" ' luu~ to N,;.t· ,-, ... , .. ,. oe rosurveyed lllll 
· tpproval ffOin ll\$1Jtt ~ C~ 

Ack~&flbfR~ 
$1Qnatur•. p 1 of 2 Dato: age ··----- ------

,., 

AMOUNT($) 

974.70 
577.30 /(. 
167.20 "1 

lfl//1 193.00 )( 

124.60 y, 
...,,·;;, 69.30 ,__,, 
JJ; 326.00 ,__-

554.30 '7 
273.70 "1 
558.00 'I 

197.00 
,, 

750.60 7 
64.10 ---172.40 t.----' 

577.40 "'7 
/h,)· 133,00 t..---

278.20 -7 
796.20 

1,158.00 1--1-
Ill, 1,672.60 L--

,,,,,,,, , 36.70 c..-
4t... 37.60 --
r-..... 485.80 X 

289.00 '7 
106.10 
368.00 <--
276.30 l..-

,t. 65.00 X 
115.10 7 

11,397.20 



r 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2 pcs 
2 pcs 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
2 pcs 

1 tube 
2 pcs 
2 pcs 
1 set 
1 set 
1 pc 

Balance brought forward. 

bonnet 
bonnet front seal 
bonnet hinge 
bonnet lock 
front bumper 
front bumper reinforcement 
front bumper side retainer 
front fender 
front grille 
front grille emblem 
front grille top garnish 
head lamp assy 

, 

@76.60 

@ 38.50 
@362.20 

® 448.00 

Sub-total 
Less20% 
Sub-total 

11 ,397.20 

/f. 552.50 y 
, .... 62.10 
,'t.. 153.20 <. 

,,, 39.60 
"""'- 552.50 ___, 

207.20 
77.00 X. 

A 724.40 )( 
310.20 ? 

41.60 -? 
J\- 241.40 

896.00 ? 

15,254.90 
3 050.98 

windscreen glass sealant 
number plate 

s.nett 
s.nett@ 35.00 
s.nett @ 35.00 , 

s.nett 

12,203.92 

f:~ I'. 
~, 60.00 
,~ ,.,.., 70.00 '-I-

number plate garnish 
reverse sensor 
sundries ( clips, bolts, nuts etc.) 
reverse camera 

s.nett 
s.nett 

To remove &replace parts, realign & panel beat the affected areas. 

To check wiring system. 

To spray painting on affected areas. 
' 

To carry out exhaust work. 

To apply rust proofing. 

To install reverse sensor & camera. 

To remove and refit tailgate accessories. 

To remove and refit rear windscreen glass. 

To apply water proof sealant on jointed panels. 

Page 2 of 2 

Total 

,._ 70.00 X \ vv.,, 220.00 ,2,,;-., · ·, 
,V#1, 50.00 X 

650.00 X 

1,680.00 7 

60.00 ~,, 
1,600.0 

I ~ 
0 

'#,, 
..,,"' 80.00 X 

120.00 t'-, 
150.00 l'D[ 
100.00 6'( 
140.0 0 IJ,-J 

150.0 0 . 
17,403. 92 
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SS1722510002 / SIN M 
ENTRY DATE & TIME· I~ AUTOCARE BFG PTE LTD 
SUBMITTED BY· SMB.FG 5/202214:41 (SGT) 
VERSION · Admon 

: 1 (l8/05/2022 14:41 (SGT)) 

(f/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 
IMPORTANT NOTICE i · ~lease repon the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 
3 · his Fa~ must ~e comnleted by the Policvhok:Jer and/or the Authorised Driver . . · · 

· l_nformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible Any wilful misrepresentation or wltholding of matenal facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate pohcy liability. · 

: · ;,::,e zsue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the pan of the insurance companies . 
. Y M IB~ng 'DIV he ,.,.,,_. tp 1be PDlk:e tac IDYNfloedno . . · · 6

· This repon wdl be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 
a

nd 
that copies of this repon will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested panles. . . . · 7

· By 
th

e lodgement of this repon to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repon at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. 

Date of Submission 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional Location Information 
Country/State of Loss 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

18/05/2022 14:41 (SGT) 
17/05/2022 12:55 (SGT) 
CTE, Singapore 
CTE (SLE) BEFORE EXIT TO PIE (CHANGI) 
Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
Company Reg No 
Email Address . . . . ... .. ... ... . 
Mobile Phone No . . . . . . . . ..... ..... . 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer . . .. . . . .. ... ..... . 
Model .. .. ... ... ... ... ... ..... .... . 
Variant . .. .. ..... ... ..... ...... .... . ....... ..... ... . 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of 
accident ........... ....... ............... .. ............... .. . ...................... .. 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? .. .. .. . . .. . .. . . .. .. .......... ... . 
Vehicle Category ..... ..... ....... .. . 
Transmission .. ... .................... .. .. ..... .... .... .. .... ....... .. .. .. 
cc . .. . ...... .. .......... ... ······ ·· . ... . .... ..... ...... . 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Type ot Coverage 
Fleet Policy . . . . . . . . .. 
Policy Number ... .. 
Cover Note Number 

ORNER 

Name of Driver 
NRICNo 

fl Accident report SS1722510002 

SGQ3375B 

Yes 
SAFENSWIFT 
5XXXX649W 
SnsCarRental@gmail.com 
(Phone) +65-96615252 
+65-96615252 

Honda 
Stream 

Private hire 

No - Claiming third party 
Private hire 
Auto 
1799 

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd 
Comprehensive 
No 
5118037232-01 

LEE KHAR HOU 
SXXXX151B 

Page 1 of 25 
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