AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

SAFE N SWIFT c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

Not Norhanse 11 Ly 8 Parmy Afle Paint Paray,

Date: 19/5/2022

QUANTI	TY PARTICULARS		AMOUNT (\$)	
	RE: HONDA STREAM / SGQ 3375 B			
1 pc	rear bumper		3 974.70 L	_
1 pc	rear bumper centre pad		NJA 577.30 X	
2 pcs	rear bumper lower bracket	@ 83.60	167.20 7	
1 pc	rear bumper foam	G 55.55	193.00 X	
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer	@ 62.30	VSDIY 124 60 4	C
1 pc	rear bumper tow cover	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	69.30	_
1 pc	rear end outer panel		326.00 <u></u>	_
1 pc	rear end inner panel	,	554.30	
1 pc	rear end panel garnish		273.70	
2 pcs	rear end panel compartment top board	@ 279.00	558.00 7	
1 pc	rear end panel compartment tool holder	_	197.00	
2 pcs	rear fender inner trim	@ 375.30	750.60	
1 pc	rear windscreen glass inner seal		M 64.10 -	
1 pc	rear windscreen glass moulding		Ma 172.40 L	_
1 pc	rear windscreen glass wiper motor		577.40 7	
1 pc	rear windscreen glass wiper blade		س 133.00 مرسم	_
1 pc	rear spare tyre bracket		278.20 7	•
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer		796.20 X	
2 pcs	tail lamp assy	@ 579.00	1,158.00	_
1 pc	tailgate		By 1,672.60 L	_
1 pc	tailgate " LOGO " emblem		Mry 36.70 -	
1 pc	tailgate " Stream " emblem		na 37.60 -	_
2 pcs	tailgate damper	@ 242.90	5~ 485.80 X	
1 pc	tailgate inner garnish		289.00 7	
1 pc	tailgate inner garnish handle		106.10 7	
1 pc	tailgate number plate lamp garnish		سا 368.00 س	
1 pc	tailgate lock assy		72 276.30	_
1 pc	tailgate lock catch		€ 65.00 X	
l pc			115.10 7	
ρc	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" No illegal modification(s) is allowed	sub-total	11,397.20	
	is subject to final approval from Insurance Co	ompany and		

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature Page 1 of 2

	Balance brought forward.		11,397.20	
1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs	bonnet bonnet front seal bonnet hinge	@ 76.60	552.50 × 62.10 × 153.20 ×	
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	bonnet lock front bumper front bumper reinforcement	0.00.50	80.552.50 X 207.20 X Sh 77.00 X	-
2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc	front bumper side retainer front fender front grille front grille emblem	@ 38.50 @ 362.20	ス 724.40 X 310.20 マ 41.60 マ	
1 pc 2 pcs	front grille top garnish head lamp assy	@ 448.00	\$\infty 241.40 \times 896.00 \times	
		Sub-total Less 20% Sub-total	15,254.90 3,050.98 12,203.92	1
tube pcs pcs set set pc	windscreen glass sealant number plate number plate garnish reverse sensor sundries (clips, bolts, nuts etc.) reverse camera	s.nett s.nett @ 35.00 s.nett @ 35.00 s.nett s.nett s.nett	Max 60.00 70.00 1 70.00 1 70.00 220.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	4 2005a X
	To remove &replace parts, realign & panel b	eat the affected areas.	1,680.00	7
	To check wiring system.		60.00	401
	To spray painting on affected areas.		1,600.00	0001
	To carry out exhaust work.		4~ 80.00	X
	To apply rust proofing.		120.00	64
	To install reverse sensor & camera.		150.00	69
	To remove and refit tailgate accessories.		100.00	601
	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.		140.0	0 120
	To apply water proof sealant on jointed pan	els.	150.0	0 ?
		Total	17,403.9	2

100 DEV 014

-2°00' -1°00

7

Turning Angle Diff.

SS17225I0002 / SIN MING AUTOCARE BFG PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/05/2022 14:41 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SMBFG Admin VERSION: 1 (18/05/2022 14:41 (SGT))

C SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 18/05/2022 14:41 (SGT) Date of Accident 17/05/2022 12:55 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore Additional Location Information CTE (SLE) BEFORE EXIT TO PIE (CHANGI) Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGQ3375B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner SAFE N SWIFT Company Reg No 5XXXX649W **Email Address** SnsCarRental@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96615252 Alternative Phone No +65-96615252

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Stream Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party

Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto 1799

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 5118037232-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LEE KHAR HOU NRIC No SXXXX151B

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers", the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposets) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the cinims:
- (i) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, maylare permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their taw yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policycolder s Bignature / Date &

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Wilnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan
PC54194 - SGQ5315B - SLC4109L - SGQ5315B -